
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05749681 

Name of Company 

CIS Direct Limited 

l/We 

Jeremy Karr, 24 Conduit Place, London W2 1EP 

lan Fratces, 24 Conduit Place, London W2 1EP 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 April 2015 

eC c 

Signed VA Date 01 May 2015 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

24 Conduit Place For Official Use 

London Insolvency Section Post Room 

W2 1EP 

1 ANTM Ref  ClO52CVL/IJKASRF/ES 8 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 3 *AA46WLSTU" 

~ Bi 07/05/2015 #249 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



‘ Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs a“ 

Statement as to affairs of 

CIS Direct Limited ~~ 

on the 28 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Koran LapReuct Ric Adson 

Signed Poto- 
SJ —t 

Zs“ 
Dated ae/4 [15 ; 



CIS Direct Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Motor Vehicles 21,216 00 17,000 00 

Book Debts 95,609 00 30,000 00 

Cash at Bank §,335 50 §,335 50 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 62,335 50 

Signature Hosp Date 2/4 / 1)



CIS Direct Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 52,335 50 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Holiday Pay 633 63 

633 63 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 51,701 87 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
51,701 87 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 51,701 87 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 51,701 87 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 51,701 87 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 13,666 03 

Former Employees - Redundancy Pay 21,850 35 

Former Employees - Pay In Lieu Of Notice 22,511 16 

Director 219,493 66 

HMRC (PAYE/NIC) 650 00 
HMRC (VAT) 48,987 69 

327,158 89 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (275,457 02) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (275,457 02) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

400 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (275,557 02) 

Signature hh y QO- Date ng /4 As 
Jo} podsues) 

2S Z6L'LZE 
‘quompe, 1 
